
RIPOSTA CUP SABRE 2024
Sunday, January 28, 2024 - 9:00 AM

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 ZOU Yelin AUS 74 11/26/2007
2 ABASOVA FARAH AZE 89 4/8/2008
3 AHMADOVA LEYLA AZE 218 2/25/2008
4 SULTANLI Zuleykha AZE 43 8/1/2009
5 ZEINALOVA VALENTINA AZE 49 12/27/2008
6 ANTONOVA Maya CSKA BUL 392 4/29/2008
7 AROYO Aya SVEC BUL 213 10/3/2007
8 ATANASOVA Eva CSKA BUL 170 2/9/2010
9 BARDAROVA Elia MLAD BUL 258 6/24/2008
10 CHAUSHEVA Ekaterina BUL 293 8/17/2011
11 DJALAZOVA Maria KORS BUL 290 3/30/2008
12 DOBREVA Nikoleta ZHEL BUL 169 12/7/2009
13 GADZHEVA Ralitsa MLAD BUL 40 7/5/2010
14 GENKOVA Desislava SVEC BUL 226 6/2/2009
15 GEORGIEVA Mina PLOVB BUL 243 10/4/2010
16 KARACHOROVA Karina SVEC BUL 224 3/23/2007
17 LITSOVA Miya MLAD BUL 143 4/26/2007
18 MISHINEVA Natali SVEC BUL 87 7/24/2007
19 NARLIYSKA Eva PLOVB BUL 291 12/8/2008
20 NIKOLOVA Monika SVEC BUL 252 9/13/2008
21 SHOPOVA Ines BUL 400 10/27/2010
22 TODOROVA Maria MLAD BUL 247 1/1/2007
23 VITLIEMOVA VIKTORIA MLAD BUL 55 11/28/2007
24 VLASEVA Iva CSKA BUL 288 7/9/2008
25 YANKOVA Teodora PLOVB BUL 122 3/26/2010
26 LARSEN Abigail Marie TAAF DEN 65 12/28/2007
27 ALLAIRE MARILOU FRA 389 12/4/2008
28 AUZOULT LOUISE FRA 161 3/22/2007
29 BABANDO MATHILDE FRA 25 4/29/2007
30 BERGEZ LAILA FRA 92 2/1/2007
31 BLOUET LERAN Josephine FRA 431 9/14/2009
32 CAYRE JULIETTE FRA 105 6/17/2008
33 COURT LUCIE FRA 109 4/21/2008
34 DELANNOY Alix ROUBC FRA 75 8/17/2008
35 DURET NEELA FRA 3/9/2008
36 LARRIEULE MELISSA FRA 106 5/1/2007
37 MEGE Agathe FRA 3/28/2009
38 MENANT-RENARD LEIA FRA 396 6/15/2010
39 MERCIER CONSTANCE FRA 163 6/9/2007
40 MIHAILOVIC Amanda FRA 278 8/30/2007
41 MOLL LUCILLE FRA 150 2/13/2008
42 MONTALS LYLA FRA 3/17/2010
43 ROBIN ANAIS FRA 7/6/2007
44 SAUSSINE Justine FRA 149 1/6/2009
45 TENAILLEAU CHARLOTTE FRA 211 5/31/2010
46 WULLUS Carmen ROUBC FRA 23 10/8/2008
47 AZIZ-PICARDET Eva CAMDF GBR 111 1/21/2009
48 CLARKE Grace WREKSC GBR 7/20/2008
49 DAVIES Ava PAULD GBR 88 9/26/2007
50 FEREDAY Emily PAULD GBR 139 2/28/2009
51 LEES Verity MXFC GBR 77 12/24/2007
52 LIU Kathryn STORV GBR 199 2/12/2008
53 ONONAIYE Tosin PAULD GBR 48 8/6/2009
54 SEZILLE Hui Xin PAULD GBR 4 2/28/2009
55 SHIMMIN Clara PAULD GBR 81 4/13/2009
56 STEVENS Melanie MXFC GBR 118 9/1/2007
57 SUTTON Maya PAULD GBR 9 11/28/2008
58 KUVAEVA Alexandra GEO 7 8/11/2007
59 TSANAVA Anastasia GEO 217 5/14/2008
60 ALT Mathilda MTVM GER 404 2/11/2010
61 BARTH Mara MTVM GER 373 8/3/2010
62 SEYHAN Selin MTVM GER 310 1/22/2009
63 CHOUZOURI Christina OLYM GRE 248 2/26/2007
64 DIMITROPOULOU Vasiliki A.E. GRE 380 7/21/2009



# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
65 EFSTRATIOU Maria Anna A.E. GRE 439 9/5/2009
66 FOTIADI Danai Georgia APOLV GRE 255 11/7/2008
67 GLYKI Angeliki ILYS GRE 346 4/17/2011
68 GRIBAVIOTI ELEONORA APOLV GRE 12/3/2011
69 KAVELI Evangelia Martha OLYM GRE 230 12/28/2008
70 KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi APOLV GRE 5 10/18/2008
71 PAPADOPOULOU Panagiota ASPI GRE 396 11/16/2009
72 TSOKAROPOULOU Chrysoula OLYM GRE 332 1/2/2009
73 TSOKOU Anastasia ASPI GRE 413 11/11/2008
74 ADANILOAIE Andreea Beatrice DINAMO ROU 151 1/16/2007
75 APOSTU Raisa CSMI ROU 32 4/24/2007
76 AXINTE Sofia CSM IASI 2020 ROU 11/19/2009
77 BADULESCU Maria DINAMO ROU 287 6/5/2007
78 BONCIOAGA Stefania DINAMO ROU 99 3/23/2007
79 CALIMAN Eva CSMI ROU 458 9/15/2011
80 CERNICA Maria CSS SLOBOZIA ROU 8/15/2007
81 CIRLIGEANU Ema RIPOSTA ROU 93 1/20/2007
82 CONDREA Ioana CSMI ROU 266 5/31/2008
83 CORLATESCU Sofia DINAMO ROU 85 5/31/2009
84 COTOC Ana STEAUA ROU 395 5/10/2008
85 COTOC Mara STEAUA ROU 449 9/6/2009
86 COVALIU Amalia DINAMO ROU 2 3/25/2008
87 DEJESCU Ana RIPOSTA ROU 235 4/7/2007
88 DUMITRU Sarah Maria CSS SLOBOZIA ROU 4/25/2008
89 FUSEA Anastasia DINAMO ROU 24 5/23/2007
90 GEATARA Adriana Maria DINAMO ROU 76 10/25/2007
91 GOMOESCU Bianca RIPOSTA ROU 447 4/4/2007
92 GRIGORE Patricia CSMI ROU 458 5/3/2011
93 HOGAS Sabina STEAUA ROU 386 9/2/2010
94 ICNOTIU Teona Maria RIPOSTA ROU 270 2/1/2007
95 IORGA Aida STEAUA ROU 458 1/1/2010
96 IVASCU Maria Teodora ACSPI ROU 5/15/2008
97 JOLDEA Alessia STEAUA ROU 458 4/19/2010
98 MATEESCU Ingrid CSTA BUC ROU 453 9/29/2010
99 MILITARU Alexia CSTA BUC ROU 154 11/24/2007
100 MIRON Daria CSMI ROU 282 5/15/2008
101 MITRUS Andreea DINAMO ROU 259 11/19/2008
102 MOCANITA Ina STEAUA ROU 431 4/12/2010
103 MUNTEANU Livia CSMI ROU 331 8/18/2010
104 MUSAT Simona CSS SLOBOZIA ROU 3/15/2008
105 NASTASIU Maria Ilinca CSMI ROU 3/24/2009
106 NEAGU Marta CSS SLOBOZIA ROU 2/20/2009
107 NEMES Ariana DINAMO ROU 359 8/18/2008
108 NUTA Maria Emilia CSTA BUC ROU 413 4/10/2008
109 OARGA Alexia CSTA BUC ROU 389 6/2/2010
110 PAPAROIU Iris CSTA BUC ROU 391 10/20/2010
111 PELIN Briana CSTA BUC ROU 189 1/11/2008
112 PESCARU Amelie DINAMO ROU 323 4/29/2009
113 POPA Mara Elena CSTA BUC ROU 449 7/29/2010
114 RADU Raluca DINAMO ROU 6/11/2009
115 SEZER Yasmin DINAMO ROU 202 2/21/2008
116 SPATARU Andreea STEAUA ROU 444 2/16/2008
117 SPATARU Elena STEAUA ROU 424 2/16/2008
118 STEGARIU Mara CSM IASI 2020 ROU 458 10/26/2010
119 TOFAN Ania CSMI ROU 458 8/7/2011
120 TUDORANCEA Rebeca DINAMO ROU 328 1/9/2008
121 VOLOSCIUC Mirra ACSPI ROU 376 3/23/2009
122 HABRYLEVYCH Vladyslava UKR 1/13/2012
123 HORINA Vira ODES UKR 370 7/1/2009
124 IVANOVA Veronika KYIV UKR 175 7/12/2007
125 KOMISAROVA Anastasiia KYIV UKR 268 7/8/2008
126 MODRONYUK Varvara ODES UKR 436 9/9/2009
127 NAUMENKO Daria CHER UKR 203 10/3/2007
128 PIROHOVA Aleksiia NETI UKR 366 8/8/2008
129 SHCHEPKINA VALERIIA KYIV UKR 264 1/27/2007
130 SUVOROVA Anna ODES UKR 83 1/27/2009
131 VELYCHKO Maiia NETI UKR 188 3/27/2009
132 YASHCHUK Adriana NETI UKR 357 2/8/2009
133 ZUBOK Daria KYIV UKR 443 4/25/2008
134 KHAN Alissa USA 123 2/1/2007



# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
135 MAKLIN Sofia USA 176 6/7/2008
136 MEDVINSKY Alexandra USA 190 2/10/2008



20 pools
4 pools of 6 and 16 pools of 7
108 (79.41% of 136) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



RIPOSTA CUP SABRE 2024
Sunday, January 28, 2024 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 COVALIU Amalia DINAMO ROU 2
2 SEZILLE Hui Xin PAULD GBR 4
3 KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi APOLV GRE 5
4 KUVAEVA Alexandra GEO 7
5 SUTTON Maya PAULD GBR 9
6 WULLUS Carmen ROUBC FRA 23
7 FUSEA Anastasia DINAMO ROU 24
8 BABANDO MATHILDE FRA 25
9 APOSTU Raisa CSMI ROU 32
10 GADZHEVA Ralitsa MLAD BUL 40
11 SULTANLI Zuleykha AZE 43
12 ONONAIYE Tosin PAULD GBR 48
13 ZEINALOVA VALENTINA AZE 49
14 VITLIEMOVA VIKTORIA MLAD BUL 55
15 LARSEN Abigail Marie TAAF DEN 65
16 ZOU Yelin AUS 74
17 DELANNOY Alix ROUBC FRA 75
18 GEATARA Adriana Maria DINAMO ROU 76
19 LEES Verity MXFC GBR 77
20 SHIMMIN Clara PAULD GBR 81
21 SUVOROVA Anna ODES UKR 83
22 CORLATESCU Sofia DINAMO ROU 85
23 MISHINEVA Natali SVEC BUL 87
24 DAVIES Ava PAULD GBR 88
25 ABASOVA FARAH AZE 89
26 BERGEZ LAILA FRA 92
27 CIRLIGEANU Ema RIPOSTA ROU 93
28 BONCIOAGA Stefania DINAMO ROU 99
29 CAYRE JULIETTE FRA 105
30 LARRIEULE MELISSA FRA 106
31 COURT LUCIE FRA 109
32 AZIZ-PICARDET Eva CAMDF GBR 111
33 STEVENS Melanie MXFC GBR 118
34 YANKOVA Teodora PLOVB BUL 122
35 KHAN Alissa USA 123
36 FEREDAY Emily PAULD GBR 139
37 LITSOVA Miya MLAD BUL 143
38 SAUSSINE Justine FRA 149
39 MOLL LUCILLE FRA 150
40 ADANILOAIE Andreea Beatrice DINAMO ROU 151
41 MILITARU Alexia CSTA BUC ROU 154
42 AUZOULT LOUISE FRA 161
43 MERCIER CONSTANCE FRA 163
44 DOBREVA Nikoleta ZHEL BUL 169
45 ATANASOVA Eva CSKA BUL 170
46 IVANOVA Veronika KYIV UKR 175
47 MAKLIN Sofia USA 176
48 VELYCHKO Maiia NETI UKR 188
49 PELIN Briana CSTA BUC ROU 189
50 MEDVINSKY Alexandra USA 190
51 LIU Kathryn STORV GBR 199
52 SEZER Yasmin DINAMO ROU 202
53 NAUMENKO Daria CHER UKR 203
54 TENAILLEAU CHARLOTTE FRA 211
55 AROYO Aya SVEC BUL 213
56 TSANAVA Anastasia GEO 217
57 AHMADOVA LEYLA AZE 218
58 KARACHOROVA Karina SVEC BUL 224
59 GENKOVA Desislava SVEC BUL 226
60 KAVELI Evangelia Martha OLYM GRE 230
61 DEJESCU Ana RIPOSTA ROU 235
62 GEORGIEVA Mina PLOVB BUL 243
63 TODOROVA Maria MLAD BUL 247



Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
64 CHOUZOURI Christina OLYM GRE 248
65 NIKOLOVA Monika SVEC BUL 252
66 FOTIADI Danai Georgia APOLV GRE 255
67 BARDAROVA Elia MLAD BUL 258
68 MITRUS Andreea DINAMO ROU 259
69 SHCHEPKINA VALERIIA KYIV UKR 264
70 CONDREA Ioana CSMI ROU 266
71 KOMISAROVA Anastasiia KYIV UKR 268
72 ICNOTIU Teona Maria RIPOSTA ROU 270
73 MIHAILOVIC Amanda FRA 278
74 MIRON Daria CSMI ROU 282
75 BADULESCU Maria DINAMO ROU 287
76 VLASEVA Iva CSKA BUL 288
77 DJALAZOVA Maria KORS BUL 290
78 NARLIYSKA Eva PLOVB BUL 291
79 CHAUSHEVA Ekaterina BUL 293
80 SEYHAN Selin MTVM GER 310
81 PESCARU Amelie DINAMO ROU 323
82 TUDORANCEA Rebeca DINAMO ROU 328
83 MUNTEANU Livia CSMI ROU 331
84 TSOKAROPOULOU Chrysoula OLYM GRE 332
85 GLYKI Angeliki ILYS GRE 346
86 YASHCHUK Adriana NETI UKR 357
87 NEMES Ariana DINAMO ROU 359
88 PIROHOVA Aleksiia NETI UKR 366
89 HORINA Vira ODES UKR 370
90 BARTH Mara MTVM GER 373
91 VOLOSCIUC Mirra ACSPI ROU 376
92 DIMITROPOULOU Vasiliki A.E. GRE 380
93 HOGAS Sabina STEAUA ROU 386
94 OARGA Alexia CSTA BUC ROU 389
95 ALLAIRE MARILOU FRA 389
96 PAPAROIU Iris CSTA BUC ROU 391
97 ANTONOVA Maya CSKA BUL 392
98 COTOC Ana STEAUA ROU 395
99 MENANT-RENARD LEIA FRA 396
100 PAPADOPOULOU Panagiota ASPI GRE 396
101 SHOPOVA Ines BUL 400
102 ALT Mathilda MTVM GER 404
103 TSOKOU Anastasia ASPI GRE 413
104 NUTA Maria Emilia CSTA BUC ROU 413
105 SPATARU Elena STEAUA ROU 424
106 MOCANITA Ina STEAUA ROU 431
107 BLOUET LERAN Josephine FRA 431
108 MODRONYUK Varvara ODES UKR 436
109 EFSTRATIOU Maria Anna A.E. GRE 439
110 ZUBOK Daria KYIV UKR 443
111 SPATARU Andreea STEAUA ROU 444
112 GOMOESCU Bianca RIPOSTA ROU 447
113 POPA Mara Elena CSTA BUC ROU 449
114 COTOC Mara STEAUA ROU 449
115 MATEESCU Ingrid CSTA BUC ROU 453
116 IORGA Aida STEAUA ROU 458
117 GRIGORE Patricia CSMI ROU 458
118 STEGARIU Mara CSM IASI 2020 ROU 458
119 TOFAN Ania CSMI ROU 458
120 JOLDEA Alessia STEAUA ROU 458
121 CALIMAN Eva CSMI ROU 458
122 CLARKE Grace WREKSC GBR
123 ROBIN ANAIS FRA
124 DURET NEELA FRA
125 MUSAT Simona CSS SLOBOZIA ROU
126 IVASCU Maria Teodora ACSPI ROU
127 HABRYLEVYCH Vladyslava UKR
128 DUMITRU Sarah Maria CSS SLOBOZIA ROU
129 AXINTE Sofia CSM IASI 2020 ROU
130 NASTASIU Maria Ilinca CSMI ROU
131 MEGE Agathe FRA
132 CERNICA Maria CSS SLOBOZIA ROU
133 RADU Raluca DINAMO ROU



Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
134 GRIBAVIOTI ELEONORA APOLV GRE
135 NEAGU Marta CSS SLOBOZIA ROU
136 MONTALS LYLA FRA
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FE_FIE_0007

Strip 1

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

SOLER Hugo (MAISA / FRA)
SIRITEANU Alexandru (ROU)

MILITARU Alexia CSTA BUC / ROU

COVALIU Amalia DINAMO / ROU

ADANILOAIE Andreea Beatrice DINAMO / ROU

CLARKE Grace WREKSC / GBR

ROBIN ANAIS FRA

TSOKAROPOULOU Chrysoula OLYM / GRE

DJALAZOVA Maria KORS / BUL

Strip 2

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

APTSIAURI Tatia (GEO)
DOUKA Anna (OLYM / GRE)

TUDORANCEA Rebeca DINAMO / ROU

TOFAN Ania CSMI / ROU

HABRYLEVYCH Vladyslava UKR

MOLL LUCILLE FRA

DOBREVA Nikoleta ZHEL / BUL

SEZILLE Hui Xin PAULD / GBR

Strip 3

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

ATAER Emir Fikret (VISNTE / TUR)
VODENOV Valentin (SVEC / BUL)

STEGARIU Mara CSM IASI 2020 / ROU

PESCARU Amelie DINAMO / ROU

JOLDEA Alessia STEAUA / ROU

KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi APOLV / GRE

YASHCHUK Adriana NETI / UKR

ATANASOVA Eva CSKA / BUL

SAUSSINE Justine FRA



Strip 4

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

AGHAKISHIYEV Javanshir (AZE)
LUPU Andreea (DINAMO / ROU)

CALIMAN Eva CSMI / ROU

GLYKI Angeliki ILYS / GRE

FEREDAY Emily PAULD / GBR

GRIGORE Patricia CSMI / ROU

KUVAEVA Alexandra GEO

AUZOULT LOUISE FRA

VLASEVA Iva CSKA / BUL

Strip 5

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis (GRE)
CROISET Lisa (MAISA / FRA)

NEMES Ariana DINAMO / ROU

MUSAT Simona CSS SLOBOZIA / ROU

SEYHAN Selin MTVM / GER

SUTTON Maya PAULD / GBR

LITSOVA Miya MLAD / BUL

MERCIER CONSTANCE FRA

Strip 6

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

SELIG Michael (GBR)
RAIKIN Dimitar (SVEC / BUL)

IVASCU Maria Teodora ACSPI / ROU

MATEESCU Ingrid CSTA BUC / ROU

BADULESCU Maria DINAMO / ROU

KHAN Alissa USA

IVANOVA Veronika KYIV / UKR

NARLIYSKA Eva PLOVB / BUL

WULLUS Carmen ROUBC / FRA



Strip 7

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

FLORATOS Gerasimos (A.O. / GRE)
SOYER-MALHERBE Thibault (FRA)

DUMITRU Sarah Maria CSS SLOBOZIA / ROU

FUSEA Anastasia DINAMO / ROU

COTOC Mara STEAUA / ROU

YANKOVA Teodora PLOVB / BUL

MIHAILOVIC Amanda FRA

PIROHOVA Aleksiia NETI / UKR

MAKLIN Sofia USA

Strip 8

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

CARLESCU BADEA Adrian (ROU)
DIMA Loredana (STEAUA / ROU)

MIRON Daria CSMI / ROU

VELYCHKO Maiia NETI / UKR

STEVENS Melanie MXFC / GBR

POPA Mara Elena CSTA BUC / ROU

PAPADOPOULOU Panagiota ASPI / GRE

CHAUSHEVA Ekaterina BUL

BABANDO MATHILDE FRA

Strip 1

10:00 AM

Referee(s):

DOUKA Anna (OLYM / GRE)
SOLER Hugo (MAISA / FRA)

ICNOTIU Teona Maria RIPOSTA / ROU

APOSTU Raisa CSMI / ROU

PELIN Briana CSTA BUC / ROU

AZIZ-PICARDET Eva CAMDF / GBR

DURET NEELA FRA

SHOPOVA Ines BUL

HORINA Vira ODES / UKR



Strip 2

10:00 AM

Referee(s):

FLORATOS Gerasimos (A.O. / GRE)
RAIKIN Dimitar (SVEC / BUL)

GOMOESCU Bianca RIPOSTA / ROU

KOMISAROVA Anastasiia KYIV / UKR

BARTH Mara MTVM / GER

NASTASIU Maria Ilinca CSMI / ROU

GADZHEVA Ralitsa MLAD / BUL

COURT LUCIE FRA

MEDVINSKY Alexandra USA

Strip 3

10:00 AM

Referee(s):

APTSIAURI Tatia (GEO)
KUMPANSKIY Oleksandr (CHER / UKR)

CONDREA Ioana CSMI / ROU

LARRIEULE MELISSA FRA

ALT Mathilda MTVM / GER

VOLOSCIUC Mirra ACSPI / ROU

ANTONOVA Maya CSKA / BUL

LIU Kathryn STORV / GBR

SULTANLI Zuleykha AZE

Strip 4

10:00 AM

Referee(s):

OGDEN Samuel (GBR)
VODENOV Valentin (SVEC / BUL)

SPATARU Andreea STEAUA / ROU

AHMADOVA LEYLA AZE

CAYRE JULIETTE FRA

SEZER Yasmin DINAMO / ROU

ONONAIYE Tosin PAULD / GBR

BARDAROVA Elia MLAD / BUL

DIMITROPOULOU Vasiliki A.E. / GRE



Strip 5

10:00 AM

Referee(s):

KONOPATSKIY Stanislav (UKR)
SOYER-MALHERBE Thibault (FRA)

BONCIOAGA Stefania DINAMO / ROU

NIKOLOVA Monika SVEC / BUL

ZEINALOVA VALENTINA AZE

HOGAS Sabina STEAUA / ROU

NAUMENKO Daria CHER / UKR

GRIBAVIOTI ELEONORA APOLV / GRE

BLOUET LERAN Josephine FRA

Strip 6

10:00 AM

Referee(s):

SELIG Michael (GBR)
CROISET Lisa (MAISA / FRA)

CIRLIGEANU Ema RIPOSTA / ROU

TENAILLEAU CHARLOTTE FRA

EFSTRATIOU Maria Anna A.E. / GRE

OARGA Alexia CSTA BUC / ROU

SHCHEPKINA VALERIIA KYIV / UKR

TSANAVA Anastasia GEO

VITLIEMOVA VIKTORIA MLAD / BUL

Strip 7

10:00 AM

Referee(s):

AGHAKISHIYEV Javanshir (AZE)
LUPU Andreea (DINAMO / ROU)

PAPAROIU Iris CSTA BUC / ROU

SPATARU Elena STEAUA / ROU

FOTIADI Danai Georgia APOLV / GRE

ZUBOK Daria KYIV / UKR

AROYO Aya SVEC / BUL

BERGEZ LAILA FRA



Strip 8

10:00 AM

Referee(s):

KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis (GRE)
CRISTOLOVEAN Bogdan (OLIMCR / ROU)

NEAGU Marta CSS SLOBOZIA / ROU

ABASOVA FARAH AZE

ZOU Yelin AUS

RADU Raluca DINAMO / ROU

ALLAIRE MARILOU FRA

MODRONYUK Varvara ODES / UKR

TODOROVA Maria MLAD / BUL

Strip 9

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

KONOPATSKIY Stanislav (UKR)
ENACHE Mihnea (STEAUA / ROU)

COTOC Ana STEAUA / ROU

CERNICA Maria CSS SLOBOZIA / ROU

DAVIES Ava PAULD / GBR

DELANNOY Alix ROUBC / FRA

GEORGIEVA Mina PLOVB / BUL

TSOKOU Anastasia ASPI / GRE

Strip 10

9:00 AM

Referee(s):

OGDEN Samuel (GBR)
KUMPANSKIY Oleksandr (CHER / UKR)

MOCANITA Ina STEAUA / ROU

MITRUS Andreea DINAMO / ROU

GEATARA Adriana Maria DINAMO / ROU

MENANT-RENARD LEIA FRA

MISHINEVA Natali SVEC / BUL

KAVELI Evangelia Martha OLYM / GRE



Strip 9

10:00 AM

Referee(s):

STOLBUNOV Nikita (ODES / UKR)
SIRITEANU Alexandru (ROU)

CORLATESCU Sofia DINAMO / ROU

NUTA Maria Emilia CSTA BUC / ROU

CHOUZOURI Christina OLYM / GRE

LEES Verity MXFC / GBR

KARACHOROVA Karina SVEC / BUL

Strip 10

10:00 AM

Referee(s):

ATAER Emir Fikret (VISNTE / TUR)
ENACHE Mihnea (STEAUA / ROU)

AXINTE Sofia CSM IASI 2020 / ROU

DEJESCU Ana RIPOSTA / ROU

MEGE Agathe FRA

SUVOROVA Anna ODES / UKR

GENKOVA Desislava SVEC / BUL

SHIMMIN Clara PAULD / GBR



RIPOSTA CUP SABRE 2024
Sunday, January 28, 2024 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 CIRLIGEANU Ema RIPOSTA ROU 6 1.00 30 6 +24 Advanced
2 KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi APOLV GRE 6 1.00 30 8 +22 Advanced
3T BABANDO MATHILDE FRA 6 1.00 30 9 +21 Advanced
3T COVALIU Amalia DINAMO ROU 6 1.00 30 9 +21 Advanced
5 SUVOROVA Anna ODES UKR 5 1.00 25 5 +20 Advanced
6T WULLUS Carmen ROUBC FRA 6 1.00 30 11 +19 Advanced
6T KUVAEVA Alexandra GEO 6 1.00 30 11 +19 Advanced
6T NAUMENKO Daria CHER UKR 6 1.00 30 11 +19 Advanced
9 ONONAIYE Tosin PAULD GBR 6 1.00 30 12 +18 Advanced
10 KAVELI Evangelia Martha OLYM GRE 5 1.00 25 9 +16 Advanced
11 MERCIER CONSTANCE FRA 5 1.00 25 10 +15 Advanced
12 DELANNOY Alix ROUBC FRA 5 1.00 25 11 +14 Advanced
13 MOLL LUCILLE FRA 5 1.00 25 13 +12 Advanced
14 VELYCHKO Maiia NETI UKR 5 0.83 29 10 +19 Advanced
15 GADZHEVA Ralitsa MLAD BUL 5 0.83 29 11 +18 Advanced
16 CAYRE JULIETTE FRA 5 0.83 29 12 +17 Advanced
17 SAUSSINE Justine FRA 5 0.83 28 12 +16 Advanced
18T SULTANLI Zuleykha AZE 5 0.83 29 14 +15 Advanced
18T FUSEA Anastasia DINAMO ROU 5 0.83 29 14 +15 Advanced
18T ALLAIRE MARILOU FRA 5 0.83 29 14 +15 Advanced
21 KHAN Alissa USA 5 0.83 28 13 +15 Advanced
22 PELIN Briana CSTA BUC ROU 5 0.83 29 15 +14 Advanced
23 MAKLIN Sofia USA 5 0.83 29 17 +12 Advanced
24 ABASOVA FARAH AZE 5 0.83 28 16 +12 Advanced
25 BONCIOAGA Stefania DINAMO ROU 5 0.83 28 17 +11 Advanced
26 FEREDAY Emily PAULD GBR 5 0.83 26 19 +7 Advanced
27 SUTTON Maya PAULD GBR 4 0.80 24 8 +16 Advanced
28T SEZILLE Hui Xin PAULD GBR 4 0.80 24 11 +13 Advanced
28T BERGEZ LAILA FRA 4 0.80 24 11 +13 Advanced
30 ZUBOK Daria KYIV UKR 4 0.80 24 15 +9 Advanced
31 LEES Verity MXFC GBR 3 0.75 19 9 +10 Advanced
32 CORLATESCU Sofia DINAMO ROU 3 0.75 19 13 +6 Advanced
33 CHOUZOURI Christina OLYM GRE 3 0.75 18 16 +2 Advanced
34 AUZOULT LOUISE FRA 4 0.67 27 14 +13 Advanced
35T COURT LUCIE FRA 4 0.67 26 13 +13 Advanced
35T APOSTU Raisa CSMI ROU 4 0.67 26 13 +13 Advanced
37 SHCHEPKINA VALERIIA KYIV UKR 4 0.67 27 16 +11 Advanced
38 TSOKAROPOULOU Chrysoula OLYM GRE 4 0.67 25 14 +11 Advanced
39T CONDREA Ioana CSMI ROU 4 0.67 25 16 +9 Advanced
39T VITLIEMOVA VIKTORIA MLAD BUL 4 0.67 25 16 +9 Advanced
41 MEDVINSKY Alexandra USA 4 0.67 25 17 +8 Advanced
42T TODOROVA Maria MLAD BUL 4 0.67 24 16 +8 Advanced
42T SEZER Yasmin DINAMO ROU 4 0.67 24 16 +8 Advanced
44 LARRIEULE MELISSA FRA 4 0.67 24 17 +7 Advanced
45 IVANOVA Veronika KYIV UKR 4 0.67 24 18 +6 Advanced
46T AZIZ-PICARDET Eva CAMDF GBR 4 0.67 26 21 +5 Advanced
46T YANKOVA Teodora PLOVB BUL 4 0.67 26 21 +5 Advanced
48T LIU Kathryn STORV GBR 4 0.67 24 19 +5 Advanced
48T HORINA Vira ODES UKR 4 0.67 24 19 +5 Advanced
50 PESCARU Amelie DINAMO ROU 4 0.67 22 17 +5 Advanced
51 ZOU Yelin AUS 4 0.67 25 22 +3 Advanced
52 GOMOESCU Bianca RIPOSTA ROU 4 0.67 23 22 +1 Advanced
53 ROBIN ANAIS FRA 4 0.67 23 24 -1 Advanced
54 DAVIES Ava PAULD GBR 3 0.60 22 15 +7 Advanced
55 GEATARA Adriana Maria DINAMO ROU 3 0.60 21 15 +6 Advanced
56 MITRUS Andreea DINAMO ROU 3 0.60 20 16 +4 Advanced
57 COTOC Ana STEAUA ROU 3 0.60 21 18 +3 Advanced
58 AXINTE Sofia CSM IASI 2020 ROU 3 0.60 20 17 +3 Advanced
59 FOTIADI Danai Georgia APOLV GRE 3 0.60 20 18 +2 Advanced
60 TSOKOU Anastasia ASPI GRE 3 0.60 18 16 +2 Advanced
61 SHIMMIN Clara PAULD GBR 3 0.60 17 18 -1 Advanced
62 MOCANITA Ina STEAUA ROU 3 0.60 17 20 -3 Advanced
63 NEMES Ariana DINAMO ROU 3 0.60 15 19 -4 Advanced



Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
64 ZEINALOVA VALENTINA AZE 3 0.50 25 19 +6 Advanced
65 MILITARU Alexia CSTA BUC ROU 3 0.50 23 18 +5 Advanced
66 ANTONOVA Maya CSKA BUL 3 0.50 25 22 +3 Advanced
67 PIROHOVA Aleksiia NETI UKR 3 0.50 24 21 +3 Advanced
68 TSANAVA Anastasia GEO 3 0.50 22 19 +3 Advanced
69 MIRON Daria CSMI ROU 3 0.50 22 24 -2 Advanced
70 ADANILOAIE Andreea Beatrice DINAMO ROU 3 0.50 20 22 -2 Advanced
71T POPA Mara Elena CSTA BUC ROU 3 0.50 19 21 -2 Advanced
71T AHMADOVA LEYLA AZE 3 0.50 19 21 -2 Advanced
73 ICNOTIU Teona Maria RIPOSTA ROU 3 0.50 21 24 -3 Advanced
74 MATEESCU Ingrid CSTA BUC ROU 3 0.50 20 25 -5 Advanced
75 BLOUET LERAN Josephine FRA 3 0.50 18 25 -7 Advanced
76 TUDORANCEA Rebeca DINAMO ROU 2 0.40 19 20 -1 Advanced
77 DEJESCU Ana RIPOSTA ROU 2 0.40 17 18 -1 Advanced
78 PAPAROIU Iris CSTA BUC ROU 2 0.40 17 19 -2 Advanced
79 LITSOVA Miya MLAD BUL 2 0.40 17 20 -3 Advanced
80T TOFAN Ania CSMI ROU 2 0.40 15 19 -4 Advanced
80T DOBREVA Nikoleta ZHEL BUL 2 0.40 15 19 -4 Advanced
82 GLYKI Angeliki ILYS GRE 2 0.33 23 22 +1 Advanced
83 BARDAROVA Elia MLAD BUL 2 0.33 22 22 0 Advanced
84 HOGAS Sabina STEAUA ROU 2 0.33 22 25 -3 Advanced
85 YASHCHUK Adriana NETI UKR 2 0.33 17 21 -4 Advanced
86T NEAGU Marta CSS SLOBOZIA ROU 2 0.33 18 24 -6 Advanced
86T NIKOLOVA Monika SVEC BUL 2 0.33 18 24 -6 Advanced
88 GRIGORE Patricia CSMI ROU 2 0.33 18 25 -7 Advanced
89 VLASEVA Iva CSKA BUL 2 0.33 16 24 -8 Advanced
90 KOMISAROVA Anastasiia KYIV UKR 2 0.33 14 23 -9 Advanced
91 BADULESCU Maria DINAMO ROU 2 0.33 17 28 -11 Advanced
92 MIHAILOVIC Amanda FRA 2 0.33 16 28 -12 Advanced
93 TENAILLEAU CHARLOTTE FRA 2 0.33 15 27 -12 Advanced
94 STEVENS Melanie MXFC GBR 2 0.33 14 27 -13 Advanced
95 JOLDEA Alessia STEAUA ROU 2 0.33 12 25 -13 Advanced
96 NUTA Maria Emilia CSTA BUC ROU 1 0.25 10 17 -7 Advanced
97 GEORGIEVA Mina PLOVB BUL 1 0.20 14 22 -8 Advanced
98 MUSAT Simona CSS SLOBOZIA ROU 1 0.20 13 21 -8 Advanced
99 SPATARU Elena STEAUA ROU 1 0.20 14 23 -9 Advanced
100 MENANT-RENARD LEIA FRA 1 0.20 14 24 -10 Advanced
101 MEGE Agathe FRA 1 0.20 13 23 -10 Advanced
102 GENKOVA Desislava SVEC BUL 1 0.20 12 23 -11 Advanced
103 AROYO Aya SVEC BUL 1 0.20 11 24 -13 Advanced
104 NARLIYSKA Eva PLOVB BUL 1 0.17 19 26 -7 Advanced
105 COTOC Mara STEAUA ROU 1 0.17 17 27 -10 Advanced
106 PAPADOPOULOU Panagiota ASPI GRE 1 0.17 15 26 -11 Advanced
107 CHAUSHEVA Ekaterina BUL 1 0.17 17 29 -12 Advanced
108 DURET NEELA FRA 1 0.17 15 27 -12 Advanced
109 STEGARIU Mara CSM IASI 2020 ROU 1 0.17 14 26 -12 Eliminated
110 DUMITRU Sarah Maria CSS SLOBOZIA ROU 1 0.17 16 29 -13 Eliminated
111 RADU Raluca DINAMO ROU 1 0.17 14 27 -13 Eliminated
112T ATANASOVA Eva CSKA BUL 1 0.17 14 28 -14 Eliminated
112T DJALAZOVA Maria KORS BUL 1 0.17 14 28 -14 Eliminated
114 BARTH Mara MTVM GER 1 0.17 13 28 -15 Eliminated
115 OARGA Alexia CSTA BUC ROU 1 0.17 12 27 -15 Eliminated
116 VOLOSCIUC Mirra ACSPI ROU 1 0.17 13 29 -16 Eliminated
117 NASTASIU Maria Ilinca CSMI ROU 1 0.17 11 27 -16 Eliminated
118 EFSTRATIOU Maria Anna A.E. GRE 1 0.17 9 29 -20 Eliminated
119 DIMITROPOULOU Vasiliki A.E. GRE 1 0.17 8 29 -21 Eliminated
120 KARACHOROVA Karina SVEC BUL 0 0.00 9 20 -11 Eliminated
121 MISHINEVA Natali SVEC BUL 0 0.00 12 25 -13 Eliminated
122T SEYHAN Selin MTVM GER 0 0.00 9 25 -16 Eliminated
122T HABRYLEVYCH Vladyslava UKR 0 0.00 9 25 -16 Eliminated
124 IVASCU Maria Teodora ACSPI ROU 0 0.00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
125 CERNICA Maria CSS SLOBOZIA ROU 0 0.00 7 25 -18 Eliminated
126 MODRONYUK Varvara ODES UKR 0 0.00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
127T SPATARU Andreea STEAUA ROU 0 0.00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
127T CLARKE Grace WREKSC GBR 0 0.00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
127T GRIBAVIOTI ELEONORA APOLV GRE 0 0.00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
130 SHOPOVA Ines BUL 0 0.00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
131 ALT Mathilda MTVM GER 0 0.00 7 30 -23 Eliminated
132 CALIMAN Eva CSMI ROU 0 0.00 5 30 -25 Eliminated
DNF MONTALS LYLA FRA Withdrew
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RIPOSTA CUP SABRE 2024
Sunday, January 28, 2024 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 KUVAEVA Alexandra GEO 8/11/2007
2 KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi APOLV GRE 10/18/2008
3T SUVOROVA Anna ODES UKR 1/27/2009
3T MERCIER CONSTANCE FRA 6/9/2007
5 COVALIU Amalia DINAMO ROU 3/25/2008
6 CAYRE JULIETTE FRA 6/17/2008
7 ZOU Yelin AUS 11/26/2007
8 GEATARA Adriana Maria DINAMO ROU 10/25/2007
9 BABANDO MATHILDE FRA 4/29/2007
10 WULLUS Carmen ROUBC FRA 10/8/2008
11 ONONAIYE Tosin PAULD GBR 8/6/2009
12 MOLL LUCILLE FRA 2/13/2008
13 GADZHEVA Ralitsa MLAD BUL 7/5/2010
14 KHAN Alissa USA 2/1/2007
15 SUTTON Maya PAULD GBR 11/28/2008
16 ZEINALOVA VALENTINA AZE 12/27/2008
17 DELANNOY Alix ROUBC FRA 8/17/2008
18 SAUSSINE Justine FRA 1/6/2009
19T FUSEA Anastasia DINAMO ROU 5/23/2007
19T SULTANLI Zuleykha AZE 8/1/2009
21 MAKLIN Sofia USA 6/7/2008
22 BONCIOAGA Stefania DINAMO ROU 3/23/2007
23 SEZILLE Hui Xin PAULD GBR 2/28/2009
24 CORLATESCU Sofia DINAMO ROU 5/31/2009
25 AUZOULT LOUISE FRA 3/22/2007
26 COURT LUCIE FRA 4/21/2008
27 SHCHEPKINA VALERIIA KYIV UKR 1/27/2007
28 MEDVINSKY Alexandra USA 2/10/2008
29 FOTIADI Danai Georgia APOLV GRE 11/7/2008
30 HOGAS Sabina STEAUA ROU 9/2/2010
31 KOMISAROVA Anastasiia KYIV UKR 7/8/2008
32 CHAUSHEVA Ekaterina BUL 8/17/2011
33 CIRLIGEANU Ema RIPOSTA ROU 1/20/2007
34 NAUMENKO Daria CHER UKR 10/3/2007
35 KAVELI Evangelia Martha OLYM GRE 12/28/2008
36 VELYCHKO Maiia NETI UKR 3/27/2009
37 ALLAIRE MARILOU FRA 12/4/2008
38 ABASOVA FARAH AZE 4/8/2008
39 BERGEZ LAILA FRA 2/1/2007
40 LEES Verity MXFC GBR 12/24/2007
41 CHOUZOURI Christina OLYM GRE 2/26/2007
42 APOSTU Raisa CSMI ROU 4/24/2007
43 TSOKAROPOULOU Chrysoula OLYM GRE 1/2/2009
44T SEZER Yasmin DINAMO ROU 2/21/2008
44T TODOROVA Maria MLAD BUL 1/1/2007
46 LARRIEULE MELISSA FRA 5/1/2007
47 AZIZ-PICARDET Eva CAMDF GBR 1/21/2009
48 HORINA Vira ODES UKR 7/1/2009
49 MITRUS Andreea DINAMO ROU 11/19/2008
50 COTOC Ana STEAUA ROU 5/10/2008
51 AXINTE Sofia CSM IASI 2020 ROU 11/19/2009
52 MOCANITA Ina STEAUA ROU 4/12/2010
53 NEMES Ariana DINAMO ROU 8/18/2008
54 TSANAVA Anastasia GEO 5/14/2008
55 MIRON Daria CSMI ROU 5/15/2008
56 BLOUET LERAN Josephine FRA 9/14/2009
57 TUDORANCEA Rebeca DINAMO ROU 1/9/2008
58 DEJESCU Ana RIPOSTA ROU 4/7/2007
59 LITSOVA Miya MLAD BUL 4/26/2007
60 DOBREVA Nikoleta ZHEL BUL 12/7/2009
61 GLYKI Angeliki ILYS GRE 4/17/2011
62 VLASEVA Iva CSKA BUL 7/9/2008
63 SPATARU Elena STEAUA ROU 2/16/2008



Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
64 AROYO Aya SVEC BUL 10/3/2007
65 PELIN Briana CSTA BUC ROU 1/11/2008
66 FEREDAY Emily PAULD GBR 2/28/2009
67 ZUBOK Daria KYIV UKR 4/25/2008
68T CONDREA Ioana CSMI ROU 5/31/2008
68T VITLIEMOVA VIKTORIA MLAD BUL 11/28/2007
70 IVANOVA Veronika KYIV UKR 7/12/2007
71 YANKOVA Teodora PLOVB BUL 3/26/2010
72 LIU Kathryn STORV GBR 2/12/2008
73 PESCARU Amelie DINAMO ROU 4/29/2009
74 GOMOESCU Bianca RIPOSTA ROU 4/4/2007
75 ROBIN ANAIS FRA 7/6/2007
76 DAVIES Ava PAULD GBR 9/26/2007
77 TSOKOU Anastasia ASPI GRE 11/11/2008
78 SHIMMIN Clara PAULD GBR 4/13/2009
79 MILITARU Alexia CSTA BUC ROU 11/24/2007
80 ANTONOVA Maya CSKA BUL 4/29/2008
81 PIROHOVA Aleksiia NETI UKR 8/8/2008
82 ADANILOAIE Andreea Beatrice DINAMO ROU 1/16/2007
83T POPA Mara Elena CSTA BUC ROU 7/29/2010
83T AHMADOVA LEYLA AZE 2/25/2008
85 ICNOTIU Teona Maria RIPOSTA ROU 2/1/2007
86 MATEESCU Ingrid CSTA BUC ROU 9/29/2010
87 PAPAROIU Iris CSTA BUC ROU 10/20/2010
88 TOFAN Ania CSMI ROU 8/7/2011
89 BARDAROVA Elia MLAD BUL 6/24/2008
90 YASHCHUK Adriana NETI UKR 2/8/2009
91T NEAGU Marta CSS SLOBOZIA ROU 2/20/2009
91T NIKOLOVA Monika SVEC BUL 9/13/2008
93 GRIGORE Patricia CSMI ROU 5/3/2011
94 BADULESCU Maria DINAMO ROU 6/5/2007
95 MIHAILOVIC Amanda FRA 8/30/2007
96 TENAILLEAU CHARLOTTE FRA 5/31/2010
97 STEVENS Melanie MXFC GBR 9/1/2007
98 JOLDEA Alessia STEAUA ROU 4/19/2010
99 NUTA Maria Emilia CSTA BUC ROU 4/10/2008
100 GEORGIEVA Mina PLOVB BUL 10/4/2010
101 MUSAT Simona CSS SLOBOZIA ROU 3/15/2008
102 MENANT-RENARD LEIA FRA 6/15/2010
103 MEGE Agathe FRA 3/28/2009
104 GENKOVA Desislava SVEC BUL 6/2/2009
105 NARLIYSKA Eva PLOVB BUL 12/8/2008
106 COTOC Mara STEAUA ROU 9/6/2009
107 PAPADOPOULOU Panagiota ASPI GRE 11/16/2009
108 DURET NEELA FRA 3/9/2008
109 STEGARIU Mara CSM IASI 2020 ROU 10/26/2010
110 DUMITRU Sarah Maria CSS SLOBOZIA ROU 4/25/2008
111 RADU Raluca DINAMO ROU 6/11/2009
112T ATANASOVA Eva CSKA BUL 2/9/2010
112T DJALAZOVA Maria KORS BUL 3/30/2008
114 BARTH Mara MTVM GER 8/3/2010
115 OARGA Alexia CSTA BUC ROU 6/2/2010
116 VOLOSCIUC Mirra ACSPI ROU 3/23/2009
117 NASTASIU Maria Ilinca CSMI ROU 3/24/2009
118 EFSTRATIOU Maria Anna A.E. GRE 9/5/2009
119 DIMITROPOULOU Vasiliki A.E. GRE 7/21/2009
120 KARACHOROVA Karina SVEC BUL 3/23/2007
121 MISHINEVA Natali SVEC BUL 7/24/2007
122T SEYHAN Selin MTVM GER 1/22/2009
122T HABRYLEVYCH Vladyslava UKR 1/13/2012
124 IVASCU Maria Teodora ACSPI ROU 5/15/2008
125 CERNICA Maria CSS SLOBOZIA ROU 8/15/2007
126 MODRONYUK Varvara ODES UKR 9/9/2009
127T CLARKE Grace WREKSC GBR 7/20/2008
127T GRIBAVIOTI ELEONORA APOLV GRE 12/3/2011
127T SPATARU Andreea STEAUA ROU 2/16/2008
130 SHOPOVA Ines BUL 10/27/2010
131 ALT Mathilda MTVM GER 2/11/2010
132 CALIMAN Eva CSMI ROU 9/15/2011



RIPOSTA CUP SABRE 2024
Sunday, January 28, 2024 - 9:00 AM
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
AGHAKISHIYEV Javanshir AZE C 00837397 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
APTSIAURI Tatia GEO B 00697876 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
ATAER Emir Fikret TUR 00837478 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
CARLESCU BADEA Adrian ROU B 00844880 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CRISTOLOVEAN Bogdan ROU 00849669 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CROISET Lisa FRA 00786435 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DIMA Loredana ROU 00830258 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DOUKA Anna GRE 00838559 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ENACHE Mihnea ROU 00844881 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
FLORATOS Gerasimos GRE C 00839294 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
KONOPATSKIY Stanislav UKR 00698460 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
KONTOEIDIS Panagiotis GRE 00838733 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
KUMPANSKIY Oleksandr UKR 00838100 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LUPU Andreea ROU C 00833875 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
OGDEN Samuel GBR C 00857737 Ref: 2 Ref: 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PIETROIU Andrei ROU 00853292 Ref: 1
RAIKIN Dimitar BUL C 00838816 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 2
SELIG Michael GBR B 00841111 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
SIRITEANU Alexandru ROU B 00838872 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SOLER Hugo FRA C 00789642 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
SOYER-MALHERBE Thibault FRA FIE B Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
STOLBUNOV Nikita UKR 00853354 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VODENOV Valentin BUL C 00838818 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 136
Total participants: 133
Top-32 ranked participants: 9
Number of countries represented: 12

ROU: 48 participants
BUL: 20 participants
FRA: 20 participants
UKR: 12 participants
GRE: 11 participants
GBR: 11 participants
AZE: 4 participants
USA: 3 participants
GER: 3 participants
GEO: 2 participants
AUS: 1 participants
DEN: 1 participants


